2015 SCHEDULE

North Jersey Pop Warner
FOOTBALL & CHEER

DIVISION 2 - Red Conference

09/06/15

09/13/15

09/20/15

09/27/15

10/04/15

10/11/15

10/18/15

away Montclair Bulldogs
away Mo’ Better Jaguars
HOME ELIZABETH PACKERS

HOME ORANGE BENGALS

away Brick City Lions
away Teaneck Highwayman
HOME HILLSIDE Jr. COMETS

WWW.EOJaguars.COM

**%* SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ****




